January 4, 2021

DIST# 65

November 12, 2020 - Values Certified
RESIDENTIAL/AGRICULTURAL
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL
MINERAL, RAILROADS REAL
PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL

TOTAL VALUATION

SHEFFIELD
VILLAGE

2020/2021
ASSESSED
VALUES
84,819,280

99,145,960
7,752,770

191,718,010

BREAKDOWN OF ASSESSED VALUES

RESIDENTIAL
AGRICULTURAL
COMMERCIAL
INDUSTRIAL
MINERAL
RAILROADS REAL
PUBLIC UTILITY

TOTAL VALUATION

General Fund - Inside

83,401,260
1,418,020
78,475,230
18,885,120
0
1,785,610
7,752,770

191,718,010
TAX
CALCULATIONS
INSIDE MILLAGE

3.60

*

RES/AG
COMM/IND/MINERAL/R.R.REAL
PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL

TOTAL TAXES

FUND TOTALS
GENERAL FUND
REAL ESTATE

SOURCE:

305,349
356,925
27,910

690,184

690,184

GRAND TOTAL EST.
TAX REVENUE

LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR

TAX SETTLEMENT DEPARTMENT

* TOTALS MAY BE OFF DUE TO ROUNDING

993,568

2020/2021
TAX RATE CALCULATIONS

ABSTRACT OF EFFECTIVE
TAX RATES FOR MILLAGE
2020 RES/AG

December 21, 2020 - Rates Certified
INSIDE MILLAGE
General Fund - Inside 3.60 3.600000

VOTED MILLAGE
2012 Fire 1.75 1.566175

TOTAL MILLAGE 5.35 5.166175

2021 HEALTH DEDUCTIONS:

TOTAL HEALTH EXPENSES: $ 26,223.22

TAX
CALCULATIONS
OUTSIDE MILLAGE

2012 Fire 1.75
RES/AG 132,842
COMM/IND/MINERAL/R.R.REAL 156,975
PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL 13,567
TOTAL TAXES 303,384

FUND TOTALS
SPECIAL REVENUE
REAL ESTATE 303,384

EFFECTIVE
MILLAGE
OTHER

3.600000

1.583267

5.183267



