January	4,	2021
---------	----	------

SHEFFIELD VILLAGE

2020/2021

TAX RATE CALCULATIONS

	VIL	LAGE TAX RATE CALCULATIONS			
DIST# 65					
	2020/2021	ABSTRACT OF		EFFECTIVE	EFFECTIVE
	ASSESSED	TAX RATES FOR		MILLAGE	MILLAGE
	VALUES	2020		RES/AG	OTHER
November 12, 2020 - Values Certified		December 21, 2020 - Rates Certified			
RESIDENTIAL/AGRICULTURAL	84,819,280	INSIDE MILLAGE			
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL	04,010,200	General Fund - Inside	3.60	3.600000	2 600000
	00.445.000	General Fund - Inside	3.60	3.600000	3.600000
MINERAL, RAILROADS REAL	99,145,960				
PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL	7,752,770	VOTED MILLAGE			
		2012 Fire	1.75	1.566175	1.583267
TOTAL VALUATION	191,718,010				
		TOTAL MILLAGE	5.35	5.166175	5.183267
BREAKDOWN OF ASSES	SSED VALUES				
RESIDENTIAL	83,401,260				
AGRICULTURAL	1,418,020				
COMMERCIAL	78,475,230				
INDUSTRIAL	18,885,120	2021 HEALTH DED	UCTIONS:		
MINERAL	0				
RAILROADS REAL	1,785,610	TOTAL HEALTH EXPENSES:	\$	26,223.22	
PUBLIC UTILITY	7,752,770				
TOTAL VALUATION	191,718,010				
	ТАХ		ТАХ		
	CALCULATIONS		CALCULATIONS		
	INSIDE MILLAGE		OUTSIDE MILLAGE		
	0.00	2242 5			
General Fund - Inside	3.60	2012 Fire	******	1.75	
RES/AG	305,349	RES/AG		132,842	
COMM/IND/MINERAL/R.R.REAL	356,925	COMM/IND/MINERAL/R.R.REAL		156,975	
PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL	27,910	PUBLIC UTILITY PERSONAL		13,567	
TOTAL TAXES	690,184	TOTAL TAXES		303,384	
FUND TOTALS		FUND TOTALS			
GENERAL FUND		SPECIAL REVENUE			
REAL ESTATE	690,184	REAL ESTATE		303,384	
-	, -	-		,	
	GRAND TOTAL EST.				
	TAX REVENUE	993,568			
SOURCE:					
	LORAIN COUNTY AUDITOR				
* = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	TAX SETTLEMENT DEPARTM	ENI			
* TOTALS MAY BE OFF DUE TO F	ROUNDING				